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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION 02184 924
Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE |WM 1YV R el ), A e B Sy
INCASE OF ANY ALTERATION PlacBAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA .. ......
To: Plant protection organisation of ITALY Date of Inspection:  40.nov-15

Description of consignment/sea RT3 3

Name and addmss of exporter: TAASIN ENTERPRISE, 10/3, ARAMBAG, MOTIJHEEL, C/A, DHAKA-1000,
Nﬁmam A 8 ﬁm BANGLADESH.

Declared name and add.ress of consignee:
PAPIA SOCIETA COOPERAT
mﬁg o a8 Bl IVE ARL, VIA-DI PORTA. MAGGIOR-38,

00185, ROMA, ITALY (P.IVA-11863661 002)

Number and description of packages

ea e § ﬁ'qrgu 300 CARTONS
Dlst.mgmshmg mark
P RE. REM. MN. NE
Place of origin:
Declared means of conveyance: BY AIR
IS offee @
Declared point of entry: ROMA. IT
. ITALY
s o1 ¥ :
Name of produoe a.nd quantity declared
1
m o of 000(ONE THOUSAND) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES
Botanical name of Plant SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE
o tamifae A

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according fo appropnate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other injurious pests and that they are considered to conform with the current
Phytosanitary regulatlon of the rting country/qSEAl &SI I WErete (7, TS B, TRwars o 11 S
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0218424 Date:- 10-Nov-15
English Name Botanical Name
1 Bottle Gourd Lagenaria sisceraria
2 Ash Gourd Benincasa hispida
3 Arum Colocasia spp
4 Taro Colocasia esculenta

5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Green Papaya

8 Plantain

Colocasia spp

Trichosanthes dioica

Carica papaya

Musa paradisiaca
Total

Quantity (Kgs)
200
100
100
100
100-
200
100
100
1000
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(Md. Monzurul Hoque)

Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quaranting Station
Hazral Shahjalal Int' Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh



